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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

99740  

1006096 

03071  

08165

See Spare Part Info
1005365

 

1006143 

1006093 

1006060 

02196

1005398 CB 2x10
1005399 CB 1x10 R
1005400 CB 1x10 L
1005401 CB 10    
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2 - 10
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

1006473
(1x10L)
(1x10R)

1006380
(set 4x 1006559)

08006

1005522
08220

*03063 08337

1006196

1006476
(2x10)

LONG CB 2x10
SHORT CB 1x10R
SHORT CB 1x10L

ONLY

CB 10 (2x)
CB 1x10R
CB 1x10L    
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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

08088    

SEE DETAIL PG. 5

13177

   12349

   *03063(2x)

   35064

   08321

optional
02035

   02089

35025

   02081(2x)

   02082(2x)

B.

1005672

   A. 

   *03089
          08892(2x)

          07952

*03222

35001

DETAIL A (2x)

1006348 
*1004957
4A (time delay-ceramic) 

1003605(3x)

05327(5x)
03389
*1006573      

DETAIL B

DETAIL C

05327(2x)
1005957(4x)
*1006575

C.

   07971

          08667(2x)

   To X PG. 4
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4 - 10
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

BACKSIDE

   L=120

   L=610

05328(2x)

*1004596(2x)

08081

1006344

*1004596 (3x )

07952

05328 (2x)

*02088

05317(2x)

07952
07248 

1006345

08892

X from PG.3

07248

*1006106

08152
   07952

   07951

1004590
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5 - 10
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

1005974

1005949

1006572

1006576

1006574
See detail D.

DETAIL D.

*02816
CR2032 3V 230mAh

1006117

1006371  
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6 - 10
Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

*Recomended Spare Part

1

3N~ 380-415V 50-60Hz 6275W

see page 1
CB 10	

14-03-17
BJW

04 - 2017
1MA 

1005593
(CB 10)

1005844

1005600
(CB 10)

1005598
(CB 2x10)
(CB 1x10L)
(CB 1x10R)

1006290 (2x)

08423

05358 (2x) 

*08667 (2x)

1005591
(CB 2x10)
(CB 1x10L)
(CB 1x10R)

08424

1005596




